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482.621 21,8 21,5482.621 21,8 21,52.138.311 96,5 98,2GASTOS DE PERSONAL1 2.216.686

205.229 9,8 0,6205.229 9,8 3,21.007.648 48,3 22,4GASTOS DE FUNCIONAMIENTO2 2.086.860

88.404 6,1 0,088.404 6,1 0,0339.228 23,3 8,2
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776.254

0

0

13,5

0,0

0,0

9,4

0,0

0,0

0 0,0 0,0
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OPERACIONES CORRIENTES

OPERACIONES DE CAPITAL

OPERACIONES FINANCIERAS
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